DIRECT-DOWN PANEL LIGHT
DP
Uniform light, good glare control, can provide users with a comfortable visual experience, and energy saving and high efficiency,
can reduce energy consumption and use costs; Its thin and beautiful design is easy to install, can be integrated with a variety of
interior decoration styles, and has a long service life and dimmable function, which can meet the lighting needs of different
occasions.
Rely on an efficient LED light source that delivers bright light with low energy consumption, reducing electricity bills for homes

Packing data
Product Features
Model No.
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
LED
TYPE
Lumen
(LM/W) CCT
Beam
Angle CRI Diffuser
Size(mm)
(L×W×H)PF
DP1260-72W 72 1195x595x30
DP1260-60W 60 1195x595x30
DP1230-48W 48 1195x595x30
DP1230-36W 36 1195x595x30
DP1230-30W 30 1195x595x30
DP6060-48W 48 595x595x30
DP6060-36W 36 595x595x30
DP6060-30W 30
200-240V SMD2835 ＞120 3000-6500K 120° ＞80 PS